HOSE

M’ NSTER

COMPANY

APPROVED

THIS DEVICE IS FM APPROVED

The pressure vs. flow rate data developed
within this flow chart is based on the average
K-factor measured during laboratory testing.
This data has been determined to be within
the acceptable limitations for accuracy.

It is the user’s responsibility to verify that the
correct chart and column are being used.

GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR
HOSE MONSTER™ HARDWARE

FIRE PUMP TESTING SOFTWARE

Professional-grade software that helps you
work better! Keep your reports clean, your
results accurate, and your process streamlined
with Hose Monster’s FPT Software.

LEARN MORE AT
HOSEMONSTER.COM/RESOURCES

(888) 202-9987 (847) 434-0073 service@hosemonster.com

HMBB4-GPM FLOW CHART
FC-HMBB4.2021.09.21.MA

PS| | GPM

PSI | GPM
856
938
1013
1083
149
121
1270
1303
1356
1407
1456
1504
1550
1595
1639
1682
1723
1764
1803
1842
1880
1917
1954
1990
2025
2059

2093
2127
2160
2192
2224
2256
2287
2318
2323
2353
2382
2411
2439
2468
2495
2523
2550
2577
2604
2630
2657
2683
2708
2734
2759

MANUFACTURED BY
THE HOSE MONSTER™
COMPANY

hosemonster.com




