HOSE MUSTER COMPANY

BIG BOY HOSE MONSTER™ HMBB4-GPM FLOW CHART FC-HMBB4.2021.09.21.MA



THIS DEVICE IS FM APPROVED

The pressure vs. flow rate data developed within this flow chart is based on the average K-factor measured during laboratory testing. This data has been determined to be within the acceptable limitations for accuracy. It is the user's responsibility to verify that the correct chart and column are being used.

GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR **HOSE MONSTER™ HARDWARE**

FIRE PUMP TESTING SOFTWARE

Professional-grade software that helps you work better! Keep your reports clean, your results accurate, and your process streamlined with Hose Monster's FPT Software.

LEARN MORE AT HOSEMONSTER.COM/RESOURCES

PSI	GPM		PSI	GPM
5	856		31	2093
6	938		32	2127
7	1013		33	2160
8	1083		34	2192
9	1149		35	2224
10	1211		36	2256
11	1270		37	2287
12	1303		38	2318
13	1356		39	2323
14	1407		40	2353
15	1456		41	2382
16	1504		42	2411
17	1550		43	2439
18	1595		44	2468
19	1639		45	2495
20	1682		46	2523
21	1723		47	2550
22	1764		48	2577
23	1803		49	2604
24	1842		50	2630
25	1880		51	2657
26	1917		52	2683
27	1954		53	2708
28	1990		54	2734
29	2025		55	2759
30	2059	MANUFACTURED BY THE HOSE MONSTER™		

IANUFACTURED BY THE HOSE MONSTER™ COMPANY